	 
	 
	часть 1 (max.65)
	часть 2 
(max. 
	Задание № 11 
(max. 20 б)
	часть № 3 (max. 20)
	всего 
	город
	школа

	Тян Марина
	1
	62
	33
	19
	17
	131
	Волжский
	МБОУ СОШ № 37

	Черкашин Андрей
	1
	63
	31
	16
	20
	130
	Горловка (Украина)
	УВК ОШ № 14 лицей "Лидер"

	Подставко Степан
	2
	63
	25
	19
	14
	121
	Волжский
	МБОУ СОШ № 12

	Криванкова Наталья
	2
	59
	27
	18
	17
	121
	Калининград
	МАОУ лицей № 49

	Трифонова Кристина
	3
	62
	27
	14
	15
	118
	Калининград
	МАОУ лицей № 49

	Герасимов Павел
	4
	64
	30
	2
	18
	114
	Абдулино
	МБОУ СОШ №38

	Троценко Константин
	5
	58
	26
	13
	16
	113
	Горловка (Украина)
	УВК ОШ № 14 лицей "Лидер"

	Бражник Александр
	6
	62
	24
	10
	16
	112
	Калининград
	МАОУ лицей № 49

	Ковчак Елена
	7
	62
	29
	13
	5
	109
	Омск
	Академический лицей ОмГПУ

	Ткаченко Алена
	8
	51
	30
	12
	15
	108
	Горловка (Украина)
	УВК ОШ № 14 лицей "Лидер"

	Пешкова Наталья
	8
	47
	29
	16
	16
	108
	Калининград
	МАОУ лицей № 49

	Плужников Владислав
	9
	55
	24
	9
	15
	103
	Калининград
	МАОУ лицей № 49

	Порошина Анастасия
	10
	56
	24
	10
	11
	101
	Переславское
	МАОУ СОШ п.Переславское

	Данилова Дарья
	11
	56
	22
	13
	7
	98
	Калининград
	МАОУ лицей № 49

	Сарапинас Валерий
	12
	57
	26
	10
	4
	97
	Светлогорск
	МОУ СОШ №1

	Смирнова Алина
	13
	53
	21
	10
	10
	94
	Переславское
	МАОУ СОШ п.Переславское

	Климович Наталья
	13
	56
	31
	7
	нарушение правил форума
	94
	Калининград
	МАОУ лицей № 49

	Демидов Никита
	14
	47
	17
	14
	8
	86
	Зеленоградск
	МАОУ СОШ Зеленоградск

	Бондарева Инна
	15
	53
	23
	на рус. яз.
	10
	86
	Переславское
	МАОУ СОШ п.Переславское

	Надирбекова Индира
	16
	50
	23
	6
	6
	85
	Омск
	Академический лицей ОмГПУ

	Афонина Ирина
	17
	56
	23
	0
	0
	79
	Заволжск
	МКОУ Заволжский лицей

	Годунова Анна
	18
	54
	20
	4
	0
	78
	Калининград
	МАОУ лицей № 49

	Демирова Анна
	19
	52
	14
	0
	0
	66
	Калининград
	МАОУ лицей № 49

	Межлумян Жора
	20
	63
	0
	0
	0
	63
	Абдулино
	МБОУ СОШ №38

	Сусликов Никита
	20
	63
	0
	0
	0
	63
	Абдулино
	МБОУ СОШ №38

	Асланова Эльмира
	 
	39
	18
	0
	4
	61
	Переславское
	МАОУ СОШ п.Переславское

	Бахтоярова Мария
	 
	56
	0
	0
	0
	56
	Зеленоградск
	МАОУ СОШ г.Зеленоградска

	Добрыдень Полина
	 
	52
	0
	0
	0
	52
	Светлогорск
	МОУ СОШ №1

	Кораблев Серафим
	 
	38
	  .нет 
	 нет
	12
	50
	Светлогорск
	МОУ СОШ №1

	Арутюнян Надежда
	 
	36
	13
	0
	0
	49
	Переславское
	МАОУ СОШ п.Переславское

	Космылина Мария
	 
	48
	0
	0
	0
	48
	Заволжск
	МКОУ Заволжский лицей

	Карпова Анастасия
	 
	39
	0
	0
	0
	39
	Омск
	Академический лицей ОмГПУ

	Шантаренко Алена
	 
	33
	0
	0
	0
	33
	Омск
	Академический лицей ОмГПУ

	Сажина Юлиана
	 
	12
	0
	0
	0
	12
	Зеленоградск
	МАОУ СОШ г.Зеленоградска


